
Inventory

Starting Inventory Ending Inventory Final Sales GDP Growth

300.0 306.0 10000.0 10006.0 32.7
306.0 312.1 10200.0 10206.1 2.00% 32.7
312.1 318.4 10404.0 10410.2 2.00% 32.7
318.4 324.7 10612.1 10618.4 2.00% 32.7
324.7 331.2 10824.3 10830.8 2.00% 32.7
331.2 347.8 11040.8 11057.4 2.09% 31.7
347.8 379.1 11261.6 11292.9 2.13% 29.7
379.1 432.2 11486.9 11539.9 2.19% 26.6
432.2 509.9 11716.6 11794.4 2.20% 23.0
509.9 611.9 11950.9 12052.9 2.19% 19.5
611.9 728.2 12189.9 12306.2 2.10% 16.7
728.2 852.0 12433.7 12557.5 2.04% 14.6
852.0 979.8 12682.4 12810.2 2.01% 12.9
979.8 1097.4 12936.1 13053.6 1.90% 11.8

1097.4 1196.1 13194.8 13293.6 1.84% 11.0
1196.1 1267.9 13458.7 13530.5 1.78% 10.6
1267.9 1321.2 13727.9 13781.1 1.85% 10.4
1321.2 1356.8 14002.4 14038.1 1.86% 10.3
1356.8 1384.0 14282.5 14309.6 1.93% 10.3
1384.0 1411.6 14568.1 14595.8 2.00% 10.3
1411.6 1439.9 14859.5 14887.7 2.00% 10.3
1439.9 1468.7 15156.7 15185.5 2.00% 10.3
1468.7 1498.0 15459.8 15489.2 2.00% 10.3
1498.0 1528.0 15769.0 15799.0 2.00% 10.3
1528.0 1558.6 16084.4 16114.9 2.00% 10.3
1558.6 1589.7 16406.1 16437.2 2.00% 10.3
1589.7 1621.5 16734.2 16766.0 2.00% 10.3
1621.5 1654.0 17068.9 17101.3 2.00% 10.3
1654.0 1687.0 17410.2 17443.3 2.00% 10.3
1687.0 1720.8 17758.4 17792.2 2.00% 10.3
1720.8 1755.2 18113.6 18148.0 2.00% 10.3
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